Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Team
1 Hononegah
2 Boylan
3 Belvidere North
4 Guilford
5 Auburn
6 Harlem
7 Belvidere
99999 Freeport
99999 Jefferson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Team Summary Results

Girls
JV Girls
Class - A All
Top 5 = ==
Places 1 2 3
25 2 3 4
Top 5Times: 1:33:30.2
51 1 5 8
Top 5Times: 1:35:29.0
63 10 11 12
Top 5Times: 1:37:09.4
126 6 21 27
Top 5Times: 1:47:59.4
140 14 25 31
Top 5Times: 1:49:135
144 24 28 29
Top 5Times: 1:49:37.0
204 36 39 42
Top 5Times: 2:11:56.1
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
1

Finishers
4 5

7 9
15 22
13 17
35 37
32 38
30 33

43 44

6*
16

23

19

45

40

34

26

20

47

41

46

09/10/2019 05:19:06



NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 10, 2019

Girls
JV Girls
Class - A All
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 1 995 Natalia Ayala Boylan 9 17:03.3 6:57/M
2 2 1156  Camilla Hauser Hononegah 9 18:23.9 7:29/M
3 3 1154  Sophie Balsley Hononegah 9 18:24.0 7:30/M
4 4 1143  Ava Tarara Hononegah 11 18:31.7  7:33/M
5 5 1000 Ella Maier Boylan 9 18:51.7 7:41/M
6 6 1065 Maria Bates Guilford 9 18:56.0 7:43/IM
7 7 1159 Sam Risley Hononegah 9 18:59.9  7:44/M
8 8 989  Cece Hatfield Boylan 10 19:07.3  7:47/M
9 9 1155 Kaylee Goldhagen Hononegah 9 19:10.7  7:49/M
10 10 939  Mera Moucharrafie Belvidere North 9 19:16.2  7:51/M
11 11 931  Gloria Oteng Bediako Belvidere North 10 19:22.6  7:53/M
12 12 927  Anna Sida Belvidere North 11 19:245  7:54/M
13 13 928  Ella Dixon Belvidere North 10 19:25.8  7:55/M
14 14 840  Christina Nikas Auburn 10 19:27.5  7:55/M
15 15 986  Izzy Anderson Boylan 10 19:29.0 7:56/M
16 16 1149  Amanda Lawrence Hononegah 10 19:37.5 7:59/M
17 17 932  Ada Parker Belvidere North 10 19:40.2 8:01/M
18 18 1153  Kaitlyn Wrage Hononegah 10 19:42.2 8:01/M
19 19 920 Isabella Kazluski Belvidere North 12 20:26.4  8:19/M
20 (>7) 1144  Ariel Aarvig Hononegah 10 20:32.2  8:22/M
21 20 918  Anna Hornick Belvidere North 12 20:37.3  8:24/M
22 21 1068 Lilah Ranz Guilford 9 20:39.3  8:25/M
23 (<5) 1044  Amanda Choumont Freeport 9 20:40.2  8:25/M
24 (>7) 1152  Audra Wishop Hononegah 10 20:51.8 8:30/M
25 (>7) 929  Mackenzie Key Belvidere North 10 20:56.2  8:32/M
26 22 992  Julianna Lorden Boylan 10 20:57.6  8:32/M
27 23 997  Sarah Krein Boylan 9 21:02.8 8:34/M
28 24 1115  Cierra Watton Harlem 9 21:06.4  8:36/M
29 25 838  Jessica Clark Auburn 10 21:16.0 8:40/M
30 (>7) 1139 Claire Cannady Hononegah 11 21:25.2  8:43/M
31 (>7) 1145  Olivia Bergeron Hononegah 10 21:32.0 8:46/M
32 (>7) 1158 Haley Oberst Hononegah 9 21:36.6  8:48/M
33 26 1001  Mia Myers Boylan 9 21:36.7 8:48/M
34 27 1064  Tessa Andrews Guilford 9 21:39.9 8:49/M
35 28 1103  Kiona Scott Harlem 11 21:48.5 8:53/M
36 29 1106  Aaliyah Haun Harlem 10 21:48.8 8:53/M
37 (>7) 990 Sydney Kohnle Boylan 10 21:49.1 8:53/M
38 (>7) 987  Brietta Coen Boylan 10 21:51.4  8:54/M
39 (<5 1041  Kiera Watson Freeport 11 21:519 8:54/M
40 (>7) 993  Lauren Marinaro Boylan 10 22:00.0 8:57/M
41 30 1113  Katelyn Penning Harlem 9 22:02.9 8:59/M
42 (7 979  Sylvia FeLauer Boylan 11 22:07.2  9:00/M
43 (>7) 991  Arianna Kopecky Boylan 10 22:07.4  9:00/M
44 (<5) 1184  Brenda Cruz Jefferson 11 22:15.3  9:04/M
45 31 837  Stella Cacciatore Auburn 10 22:18.4  9:05/M
46 32 847 AJTiem Auburn 9 22:23.8  9:07/M
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/10/2019 05:18:18



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
Overall Finish List

Name

47 (<5) 1183
48 (<5) 1042
49 33 1105
50 34 1112
51 35 1063
52 36 899
53 37 1069
54 (>7) 915
55 38 828
56 (>7) 978
57 39 892
58 40 830
59 (<5) 1186
60 41 842
61 (>7) 1002
62 (>7) 985
63 (<5) 1188
64 (>7) 936
65 (>7) 973
66 (>7) 926
67 42 897
68 (>7) 839
69 (>7) 845
70 (<5) 1043
71 43 884
72 (>7) 848
73 (>7) 832
74 44 896
75 45 1070
76 46 1107
77 (>7) 846
78 47 1067
79 (>7) 841
80 (>7) 831
81 (>7) 1066
82 (>7) 1114

Dulce Cruz

Sarah Webster
Gracie Davenport
Abbigail MacGregor
Audrey Ryan
Tikaya Jones
Savannah Schmidt
Samantha Allen
Maryan Saleh
Maggie Cieliesz
Katey Wallace

Zoe Henry
Xohanny Garay
Sarah Battaglia
Claudia Nichols
Taylor Spahr
Peyton Watkins
Alayna Frederick
Grace Maier

Grace McCutcheon
Daisy Artega
Isabella Hernandez
Jessica Perez-Ferman
Mina Tolu-Honary
Sydney Porter
Arwen Whorton
Sophia Lemonholm
Jazmine Manzella
Sanaa Williams
Brittni Heinrich
Faith Schorer
Gabrielle Perone
Madeline Barnas
Yvonne Johnson
Katherine Lynch
Breona Rappley

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

JV Girls
Class - A All

Team
Jefferson
Freeport
Harlem
Harlem
Guilford
Belvidere
Guilford
Belvidere North
Auburn
Boylan
Belvidere
Auburn
Jefferson
Auburn
Boylan
Boylan
Jefferson
Belvidere North
Boylan
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Auburn
Auburn
Freeport
Belvidere
Auburn
Auburn
Belvidere
Guilford
Harlem
Auburn
Guilford
Auburn
Auburn
Guilford
Harlem

Time

Pace

22:32.1
22:33.8
22:50.3
22:50.9
23:09.1
23:20.4
23:34.9
23:45.4
23:47.6
23:59.5
24:10.3
24:22.1
24:30.6
24:33.6
24:38.8
24:43.4
24:45.5
24:59.7
25:34.3
25:44.3
25:58.2
26:29.3
26:47.3
27:14.0
28:28.2
29:45.3
29:53.7
29:58.9
30:08.9
30:14.3
32:34.5
34:08.6
34:57.4
35:19.4
38:28.5
40:21.4

09/10/2019 05:18:18

9:11/M
9:11/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:26/M
9:30/M
9:36/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:46/M
9:51/M
9:55/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:11/M
10:25/M
10:29/M
10:34/M
10:47/M
10:54/M
11:05/M
11:36/M
12:07/M
12:10/M
12:12/M
12:17/M
12:19/M
13:16/M
13:54/M
14:14/M
14:23/M
15:40/M
16:26/M



NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Race Date
September 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hononegah Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):25 Average Time: 18:42.0
1 1156 Camilla Hauser 9 2 2 18:23.9 18:23.9 0:00.0
2 1154 Sophie Balsley 9 3 5 18:24.0 36:47.9 0:00.0
3 1143 AvaTarara 11 4 9 18:31.7 55:19.6 0:07.7
4 1159 Sam Risley 9 7 16 18:59.9 1:14:195 0:35.9
5 1155 Kaylee Goldhagen 9 9 25 19:10.7  1:33:30.2 0:46.7
6 1149 Amanda Lawrence 10 (16) (41) 19:37.5  1:53:07.8 1:13.5
7 1153 Kaitlyn Wrage 10 (18) (59) 19:42.2  2:12:50.0 1:18.2
8 1144 Ariel Aarvig 10 More Than 7 20:32.2  2:33:22.2 2:08.2
9 1152 Audra Wishop 10 More Than 7 20:51.8 2:54:14.0 2:27.8
10 1139 Claire Cannady 11 More Than 7 21:25.2  3:15:39.3 3:01.2
11 1145 Olivia Bergeron 10 More Than 7 21:32.0 3:37:11.3 3:08.0
12 1158 Haley Oberst 9 More Than 7 21:36.6  3:58:47.9 3:12.7
Team - Boylan Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 19:05.8
1 995 Natalia Ayala 9 1 1 17:03.3 17:03.3 0:00.0
2 1000 Ella Maier 9 5 6 18:51.7 35:55.0 1:48.4
3 989 Cece Hatfield 10 8 14 19:07.3 55:02.3 2:04.0
4 986 lzzy Anderson 10 15 29 19:29.0 1:14:31.3 2:25.7
5 992 Julianna Lorden 10 22 51 20:57.6  1:35:29.0 3:54.3
6 997 Sarah Krein 9 (23) (74) 21:02.8  1:56:31.9 3:59.5
7 1001 Mia Myers 9 (26) (100) 21:36.7 2:18:08.6 4:33.4
8 990 Sydney Kohnle 10 More Than 7 21:49.1  2:39:57.8 4:45.8
9 987 Brietta Coen 10 More Than 7 21:51.4  3:01:49.2 4:48.1
10 993 Lauren Marinaro 10 More Than 7 22:00.0 3:23:49.3 4:56.7
11 979 Sylvia FeLauer 11 More Than 7 22:07.2  3:45:56.5 5:03.8
12 991 Arianna Kopecky 10 More Than 7 22:07.4  4:08:03.9 5:04.1
13 978 Maggie Cieliesz 11 More Than 7 23:59.5 4:32:03.4 6:56.1
14 1002 Claudia Nichols 9 More Than 7 24:38.8  4:56:42.3 7:35.5
15 985 Taylor Spahr 11 More Than 7 24:43.4  5:21:25.8 7:40.1
16 973 Grace Maier 12 More Than 7 25:34.3 5:47:.00.1 8:31.0
Team - Belvidere North Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 19:25.8
1 939 Mera Moucharrafie 9 10 10 19:16.2 19:16.2 0:00.0
2 931 CGloria Oteng Bediako 10 11 21 19:22.6 38:38.8 0:06.3
3 927 AnnaSida 11 12 33 19:24.5 58:03.3 0:08.2
4 928 Ella Dixon 10 13 46 19:25.8  1:17:29.2 0:09.6
5 932 Ada Parker 10 17 63 19:40.2  1:37:09.4 0:23.9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/10/2019 05:18:45



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):63

6 920 Isabella Kazluski

7 918 Anna Hornick

8 929 Mackenzie Key

9 915 Samantha Allen
10 936 Alayna Frederick
11 926 Grace McCutcheon

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):126

1065
1068
1064
1063
1069
1070
1067
1066

Maria Bates

Lilah Ranz

Tessa Andrews
Audrey Ryan
Savannah Schmidt
Sanaa Williams
Gabrielle Perone
Katherine Lynch

o ~NO O WDNBE

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):140

840 Christina Nikas
838 Jessica Clark

837 Stella Cacciatore
847 AJ Tiem

828 Maryan Saleh

830 Zoe Henry

842 Sarah Battaglia
839 Isabella Hernandez
845 Jessica Perez-Ferman
848 Arwen Whorton
832 Sophia Lemonholm
846 Faith Schorer

841 Madeline Barnas
831 Yvonne Johnson

© 00N 0Ol WN P

el ol
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Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):144

1 1115 Cierra Watton

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
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Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:25.8
(29) (82) 20:26.4 1:57:35.8 1:10.1
(20) (102) 20:37.3 2:18:13.2 1:21.1
More Than 7 20:56.2 2:39:09.4 1:40.0
More Than 7 23:45.4 3:02:54.9 4:29.2
More Than 7 24:59.7 3:27:54.7 5:43.5
More Than 7 25:44.3 3:53:39.0 6:28.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:35.8
6 6 18:56.0 18:56.0 0:00.0
21 27 20:39.3 39:35.3 1:43.2
27 54 21:39.9 1:01:15.3 2:43.9
35 89 23:09.1 1:24:24.5 4:13.1
37 126 23:34.9 1:47:59.4 4:38.8
(45) (171) 30:08.9 2:18:08.3  11:12.8
47) (218) 34:08.6 2:52:16.9 15:12.6
More Than 7 38:28.5 3:30:45.4 19:32.4
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:50.7
14 14 19:27.5 19:27.5 0:00.0
25 39 21:16.0 40:43.6 1:48.4
31 70 22:18.4 1:03:02.0 2:50.8
32 102 22:23.8 1:25:25.8 2:56.2
38 140 23:47.6 1:49:13.5 4:20.1
(40) (180) 24:22.1  2:13:35.6 4:54.5
(41) (221) 24:33.6  2:38:09.2 5:06.1
More Than 7 26:29.3 3:04:38.6 7:01.8
More Than 7 26:47.3 3:31:26.0 7:19.8
More Than 7 29:45.3 4:01:11.4 10:17.8
More Than 7 29:53.7 4:31:05.1 10:26.1
More Than 7 32:34.5 5:03:39.7 13:07.0
More Than 7 34:57.4 5:38:37.1 15:29.8
More Than 7 35:19.4 6:13:56.5 15:51.8
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:55.4
24 24 21:06.4 21:06.4 0:00.0
2 09/10/2019 05:18:45



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):144

1103 Kiona Scott

1106 Aaliyah Haun

1113 Katelyn Penning
1105 Gracie Davenport
1112 Abbigail MacGregor
1107 Brittni Heinrich
1114 Breona Rappley

0O ~NO Ol WN

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):204

899 Tikaya Jones

892 Katey Wallace
897 Daisy Artega

884 Sydney Porter
896 Jazmine Manzella

ga b~ WN P

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1044 Amanda Choumont
1041 Kiera Watson

1042 Sarah Webster
1043 Mina Tolu-Honary

A wWDN PR

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):Inc.

1184 Brenda Cruz
1183 Dulce Cruz
1186 Xohanny Garay
1188 Peyton Watkins

A OWDN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
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Final Team Results

Girls

JV Girls
Class - A All

Overall
Place

28
29
30
33

(34)

(46)

More Than 7

36
39
42
43
44

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 01 O

g o1 01 O

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

Finish Position- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:55.4

52 21:48.5 42:54.9
81 21:48.8 1:04:43.8
111 22:02.9 1:26:46.7
144 22:50.3 1:49:37.0
(178) 22:50.9 2:12:28.0
(224) 30:14.3  2:42:42.3

40:21.4 3:23:03.8

Finish Position- 7

0:42.1
0:42.4
0:56.4
1:43.9
1:44.5
9:07.9
19:15.0

Average Time: 26:23.2

36 23:20.4 23:20.4
75 24:10.3 47:30.7
117 25:58.2  1:13:28.9
160 28:28.2  1:41:57.1
204 29:58.9 2:111:56.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:40.2 20:40.2
21:51.9 42:32.2
22:33.8  1:05:06.0
27:14.0 1:32:20.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:15.3 22:15.3
22:32.1 44:47.5
24:30.6  1:09:18.2
24:455 1:34.03.7

0:00.0
0:49.9
2:37.8
5:07.8
6:38.5

0:00.0
1:11.6
1:53.5
6:33.8

0:00.0
0:16.7
2:15.2
2:30.1

09/10/2019 05:18:46



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Hononegah
3 Freeport
4 Auburn
5 Guilford
6 Boylan
7 Harlem

99999 Belvidere

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Team Summary Results
Boys

Fresh Soph Boys

Class - A All
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

23 1 2 5 7 8
Top 5Times: 1:14:40.9

66 4 6 16 18 22
Top 5Times: 1:18:31.6

81 3 11 12 23 32
Top 5Times: 1:18:53.2

106 15 20 21 24 26
Top 5Times: 1:20:59.1

120 10 17 27 30 36
Top 5Times: 1:21:38.9

126 9 13 31 34 39
Top 5Times: 1:21:45.1

175 25 29 35 42 44
Top 5Times: 1:26:43.5

99999
Top 5 Times:

1

6*
14

33

48

28

40

41

45

37

46

43

47

09/10/2019 06:12:47



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Name

1 1 959
2 2 962
3 3 1049
4 4 1172
5 5 966
6 6 1178
7 7 965
8 8 968
9 9 1020
10 10 1086
11 11 1050
12 12 1048
13 13 1017
14 14 961
15 15 875
16 16 1181
17 17 1091
18 18 1177
19 19 956
20 20 882
21 21 883
22 22 1176
23 23 1053
24 24 876
25 25 1127
26 26 866
27 27 1090
28 28 869
29 (<5) 910
30 29 1130
31 30 1085
32 31 1015
33 32 1054
34 33 1170
35 34 1014
36 35 1126
37 36 1078
38 37 870
39 (>7) 880
40 38 1175
41 39 1026
42 40 1089
43 41 1013
44 42 1131
45 (>7) 955
46 43 1019

Caden Lendman
Brandon Massman
Bayley Pierce
Bailen Estrada
Zach Stegman
Philip Winkelman
Luke Smith
Orlando Hernandez
Alex Valerio

Juan DelReal
Jayden Pierce
Elias Lassandro
Blaise Mace

Luke Magnusen
lan Torrisi

Ryan Welte
Samuel Retzer
Wesley Waugh
Nic Bourgault
Joey Woloszyn
Jordan Woloszyn
Dylan Paccagnia
Will Giuffre
James Wallis
Aktanay Kwazdran
Corbyn Clark-Garza
Andrew Mukha
Alex Ludington
Xander Albano
Jack Seymour
Logan Burley
Xander Furst

Ben Lincoln

Evan Aarvig

Alex Easton
Adam Gault
Benjamin Branyan
Avante Mackey
Calvin Smith
Logan Osterberg
George Mulenga
Carter Hartsfield
Julian DiPuma
Nick Sheldon
Brian Ackerman
Aidan Spanier

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Fresh Soph Boys

Class - A All

Team
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Freeport
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Boylan
Guilford
Freeport
Freeport
Boylan
Belvidere North
Auburn
Hononegah
Guilford
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Auburn
Auburn
Hononegah
Freeport
Auburn
Harlem
Auburn
Guilford
Auburn
Belvidere
Harlem
Guilford
Boylan
Freeport
Hononegah
Boylan
Harlem
Guilford
Auburn
Auburn
Hononegah
Boylan
Guilford
Boylan
Harlem
Belvidere North
Boylan

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10

Time Pace
14:13.5 5:48/M
14:28.2  5:54/M
14:37.3  5:57/M
14:54.3  6:04/M
15:11.3 6:11/M
15:19.2  6:14/M
15:23.8  6:16/M
15:23.9 6:16/M
15:27.1  6:17/M
15:30.6  6:19/M
15:33.7  6:20/M
15:33.7 6:20/M
15:33.8  6:20/M
15:39.3  6:22/M
15:40.1 6:23/M
15:53.4 6:28/M
15:54.7 6:29/M
16:05.0 6:33/M
16:09.4  6:35/M
16:11.6  6:36/M
16:13.0 6:36/M
16:19.5 6:39/M
16:23.2  6:40/M
16:23.5 6:40/M
16:24.8 6:41/M
16:30.7 6:43/M
16:34.9 6:45/M
16:38.7 6:47/M
16:41.5 6:48/M
16:42.3 6:48/M
16:43.2 6:48/M
16:43.5 6:49/M
16:45.0 6:49/M
16:47.6  6:50/M
16:48.1  6:50/M
16:51.8 6:52/M
16:55.4  6:53/M
16:57.1 6:54/M
16:57.6  6:54/M
16:59.9 6:55/M
17:12.4  7:00/M
17:245  7:05/M
17:34.2  7:09/M
17:35.1  7:10/M
17:45.7  7:14/M
18:06.4  7:22/M

09/10/2019 06:13:46



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
Overall Finish List

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

44
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

45

46
>7)
>7)
>7)

47
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)
(<5)

48
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

865
1025
1027

969

877
1023
1016
1128
1173

881
1174

970

971
1133
1083
1092
1088
1171
1124
1021

957

967
1134

911

874

879

914
1046
1125

958

878
1180
1087
1022

873

871

872

AJ Bernardo

Joe Howes
Ronan Murray
Nolan Hyser
Alex Woodruff
Connor Coyle
Michael Lynch
Hulian Lugo
Ryan Hommema
Tyjah White
Matthew Moeller
Banks Laplante
Cameron O'Brien
Alex Wilson
Nicholas Rich
Nathan Sevey
Kevin Dunn
Tanner Alt
Logan Amdur
Noah Wirtjes
Scotty Crane
Uriel Avila

Eli Hernandez
Rob Bland

Tyler Stenberg
Sebastian Roethle
Alex Solache
Jordan Brooks
Tim Batzul
Cooper Engelhard
Caleb Foster
Cameron Spera
Anthony Drake
Jordan Berumin
Jake Stanford
Isaac Pick

Ethan Singmouangthong

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Fresh Soph Boys

Class - A All

Team
Auburn

Boylan

Boylan
Belvidere North
Auburn

Boylan

Boylan

Harlem
Hononegah
Auburn
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Harlem
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Hononegah
Harlem

Boylan
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Harlem
Belvidere
Auburn
Auburn
Belvidere
Freeport
Harlem
Belvidere North
Auburn
Hononegah
Guilford

Boylan
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Time Pace
18:14.3  7:26/M
18:15.4  7:26/M
18:24.7  7:30/M
18:24.7  7:30/M
18:42.8 7:37/M
18:50.0 7:40/M
18:58.7  7:44/M
19:09.4  7:48/M
19:13.1  7:50/M
19:18.6  7:52/M
19:33.6  7:58/M
19:345 7:58/M
19:34.6  7:58/M
19:36.1  7:59/M
19:40.7 8:01/M
19:52.2  8:05/M
19:56.4  8:07/M
19:58.2  8:08/M
19:58.6  8:08/M
20:05.0 8:11/M
20:05.6 8:11/M
20:31.8  8:22/M
20:35.0 8:23/M
20:59.8 8:33/M
21:02.2  8:34/M
21:10.4 8:37/M
21:12.9 8:38/M
21:17.8  8:40/M
21:28.7  8:45/M
21:53.1 8:55/M
22:25.8  9:08/M
22:30.8 9:10/M
22:36.4 9:12/M
22:456  9:16/M
22:476  9:17/M
23:02.5 9:23/M
23:15.4  9:28/M

09/10/2019 06:13:47



NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Race Date
September 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Fresh Soph Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Belvidere North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):23 Average Time: 14:56.1
1 959 Caden Lendman 10 1 1 14:13.5 14:13.5 0:00.0
2 962 Brandon Massman 10 2 3 14:28.2 28:41.8 0:14.6
3 966 Zach Stegman 10 5 8 15:11.3 43:53.1 0:57.7
4 965 Luke Smith 10 7 15 15:23.8 59:16.9 1:10.2
5 968 Orlando Hernandez 9 8 23 15:23.9  1:14:40.9 1:10.3
6 961 Luke Magnusen 10 (14) (37) 15:39.3  1:30:20.3 1:25.7
7 956 Nic Bourgault 10 (29) (56) 16:09.4  1:46:29.7 1:55.8
8 955 Brian Ackerman 10 More Than 7 17:45.7  2:04:15.5 3:32.1
9 969 Nolan Hyser 9 More Than 7 18:24.7  2:22:40.2 4:11.1
10 970 Banks Laplante 9 More Than 7 19:345  2:42:14.8 5:20.9
11 971 Cameron O'Brien 9 More Than 7 19:34.6  3:01:494 5:21.0
12 957 Scotty Crane 10 More Than 7 20:05.6  3:21.55.1 5:52.0
13 967 Uriel Avila 9 More Than 7 20:31.8  3:42:26.9 6:18.2
14 958 Cooper Engelhard 10 More Than 7 21:53.1  4:04:20.1 7:39.5
Team - Hononegah Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 15:42.3
1 1172 Bailen Estrada 10 4 4 14:54.3 14:54.3 0:00.0
2 1178 Philip Winkelman 10 6 10 15:19.2 30:13.5 0:24.9
3 1181 Ryan Welte 9 16 26 15:53.4 46:07.0 0:59.1
4 1177 Wesley Waugh 10 18 44 16:05.0 1:02:12.0 1:10.7
5 1176 Dylan Paccagnia 10 22 66 16:19.5 1:18:31.6 1:25.2
6 1170 Evan Aarvig 10 (33) (99) 16:47.6  1:35:19.2 1:53.3
7 1175 Logan Osterberg 10 (38) (237) 16:59.9  1:52:19.2 2:05.6
8 1173 Ryan Hommema 10 More Than 7 19:13.1 2:11:32.3 4:18.8
9 1174 Matthew Moeller 10 More Than 7 19:33.6  2:31:05.9 4:39.3
10 1171 Tanner Alt 10 More Than 7 19:58.2 2:51:04.2 5:03.9
11 1180 Cameron Spera 9 More Than 7 22:30.8 3:13:35.1 7:36.5
Team - Freeport Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 15:46.6
1 1049 Bayley Pierce 10 3 3 14:37.3 14:37.3 0:00.0
2 1050 Jayden Pierce 10 11 14 15:33.7 30:11.1 0:56.3
3 1048 Elias Lassandro 10 12 26 15:33.7 45:44.9 0:56.4
4 1053 Will Giuffre 9 23 49 16:23.2  1:02:08.1 1:45.8
5 1054 Ben Lincoln 9 32 81 16:45.0 1:18:53.2 2:07.7
6 1046 Jordan Brooks 10 (48) (129) 21:17.8  1:40:11.0 6:40.4

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/10/2019 06:13:13



Race Date

September 10, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):106

1 875
2 882
3 883
4 876
5 866
6 869
7 870
8 880
9 865
10 877
11 881
12 874
13 879
14 878
15 873
16 871
17 872

lan Torrisi

Joey Woloszyn
Jordan Woloszyn
James Wallis
Corbyn Clark-Garza
Alex Ludington
Avante Mackey
Calvin Smith

AJ Bernardo

Alex Woodruff
Tyjah White

Tyler Stenberg
Sebastian Roethle
Caleb Foster

Jake Stanford

Isaac Pick

Ethan Singmouangthong

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):120

1086
1091
1090
1085
1078
1089
1083
1092
1088
1087

© 00N Ol WN P
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Juan DelReal
Samuel Retzer
Andrew Mukha
Logan Burley
Benjamin Branyan
Carter Hartsfield
Nicholas Rich
Nathan Sevey
Kevin Dunn
Anthony Drake

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):126

1020
1017
1015
1014
1026
1013

O Ul WN PR

Alex Valerio
Blaise Mace
Xander Furst
Alex Easton
George Mulenga
Julian DiPuma

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10

Final Team Results

Boys
Fresh Soph Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

15

20

21

24

26
(28)
(37)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

10

17

27

30

36
(40)
(46)
More Than
More Than
More Than

13
31
34
39

(41)

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

4

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:11.8

15 15:40.1 15:40.1

35 16:11.6 31:51.8

56 16:13.0 48:04.8

80 16:23.5 1:04:28.4

106 16:30.7  1:20:59.1

(134) 16:38.7  1:37:37.9

(1712) 16:57.1 1:54:35.0

7 16:57.6  2:11:32.6
7 18:14.3  2:29:46.9
7 18:42.8  2:48:29.7
7 19:18.6  3:07:48.3
7 21:02.2  3:28:50.5
7 21:10.4  3:50:00.9
7 22:25.8 4:12:26.8
7 22:47.6  4:35:14.5
7 23:.02.5 4:58:17.0
7 23:15.4  5:21:32.5

Finish Position -

5

0:00.0
0:31.5
0:32.9
0:43.3
0:50.5
0:58.6
1:16.9
1:17.4
2:34.1
3:02.6
3:384
5:22.0
5:30.2
6:45.6
7:07.5
7:22.4
7:35.2

Average Time: 16:19.7

10 15:30.6 15:30.6

27 15:54.7 31:25.3

54 16:34.9 48:00.2

84 16:43.2 1:04:43.5

120 16:55.4  1:21:38.9

(160) 17:245  1:39:03.5

(206) 19:40.7 1:58:44.2

7 19:52.2  2:18:36.5
7 19:56.4  2:38:32.9
7 22:36.4  3:01:09.4

Finish Position -

6

0:00.0
0:24.1
1:04.2
1:12.6
1:24.7
1:53.9
4:10.1
4:21.6
4:25.7
7:05.8

Average Time: 16:21.0

9 15:27.1 15:27.1

22 15:33.8 31:00.9
53 16:43.5 47:44.5
87 16:48.1 1:04:32.6
126 17:12.4  1:21:45.1
(167) 17:34.2  1:39:19.3

0:00.0
0:06.7
1:16.4
1:21.0
1:45.3
2:07.1

09/10/2019 06:13:14



NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Race Date
September 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Fresh Soph Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Boylan Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):126 Average Time: 16:21.0
7 1019 Aidan Spanier 10 (43) (210) 18:06.4  1:57:25.8 2:39.3
8 1025 Joe Howes 9 More Than 7 18:15.4 2:15:41.2 2:48.2
9 1027 Ronan Murray 9 More Than 7 18:24.7  2:34:05.9 2:57.5
10 1023 Connor Coyle 9 More Than 7 18:50.0 2:52:56.0 3:22.9
11 1016 Michael Lynch 10 More Than 7 18:58.7 3:11:54.7 3:31.6
12 1021 Noah Wirtjes 10 More Than 7 20:05.0  3:31:59.8 4:37.9
13 1022 Jordan Berumin 9 More Than 7 22:45.6  3:54:45.5 7:18.5
Team - Harlem Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):175 Average Time: 17:20.7
1 1127 Aktanay Kwazdran 10 25 25 16:24.8 16:24.8 0:00.0
2 1130 Jack Seymour 10 29 54 16:42.3 33:.07.2 0:17.5
3 1126 Adam Gault 10 35 89 16:51.8 49:59.0 0:26.9
4 1131 Nick Sheldon 10 42 131 17:35.1 1.07:34.1 1:10.3
5 1128 Hulian Lugo 10 44 175 19:09.4 1.26:43.5 2:44.5
6 1133 Alex Wilson 10 (45) (220) 19:36.1  1:46:19.7 3:11.3
7 1124 Logan Amdur 10 (47) (267) 19:58.6  2:06:18.3 3:33.8
8 1134 Eli Hernandez 9 More Than 7 20:35.0 2:26:53.4 4:10.2
9 1125 Tim Batzul 10 More Than 7 21:28.7  2:48:22.2 5:03.9
Team - Belvidere Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 910 Xander Albano 9 Less Than 5 16:41.5 16:41.5 0:00.0
2 911 Rob Bland 9 Less Than 5 20:59.8 37:41.3 4:18.2
3 914 Alex Solache 9 Less Than 5 21:12.9 58:54.3 4:31.3

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 09/10/2019 06:13:14



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Team

1 Belvidere North
2 Hononegah
3 Harlem
4 Boylan
5 Belvidere
6 Guilford
7 East

99999 Auburn

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

Girls

Varsity Girls

Class - A All
Top 5 = ==
Places 1 2 3

33 1 3 8
Top 5Times: 1:40:23.7

36 2 4 7
Top 5Times: 1:40:33.6

85 6 12 16
Top 5Times: 1:47:21.6

110 13 15 22
Top 5Times: 1:52:21.6

150 28 29 30
Top 5Times: 2:02:47.0

162 19 24 35
Top 5Times: 2:03:38.6

175 5 41 42
Top 5Times: 2:09:57.1
99999
Top 5 Times:

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Finishers

4
10

25

23

31

39

43

5
11

14

26

37

32

45

44

6*

20

17

27

38

33

18

34

40

36

09/10/2019 06:22:03



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Name
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46
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7
)
o)
20
(<5)
21
7
22
23
24
25
(<5)
26
)
(<5)
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
7
36
37

917
1141
924
1148
1032
1097
1160
916
1140
940
919
1101
976
1136
977
1102
1142
1137
1057
1150
1151
1147
925
836
921
1146
972
980
1062
1100
834
1108
1135
833
1099
890
889
895
898
893
887
1095
1059
1098
885
974

Madison Diercks
Lauren Johnston
Sydnie Elder
Hailey Henry
Michelle Gasmund
Alexis Kuehne
Indigo Sterud
Caitlin Corso

Izzy Henry

Alexia Pecora
Anna Hulstedt
Miranda Marocco
Emma Strombeck
Megan Peterson
Anne Sweeney
Faith Procopio
Jubilee Rukin
Hannah Pickard
Caitlin Ehrhardt
Amelia Pickard
Melina Touvannas
Erin Collins
Natalie Horgan
Taylor Wartell
Katherine Luna
Ryanne Bronnimann
Julianna Mace
Rachel Hilby
Jackie Kuroda
Alisyn Macgregor
Isabelle Roethle
Karissa Hernandez
Maddi Bronnimann
Lilli McQueeny
Tara Ryan
Journie Manzella
Elly Heimer

Brynn Kirkland
Flores Ericka
Desiray Beaudet
Faith Allen
Mercedes Cox
Sarah McLaughlin
Katie Perkins
Jessica Rico
Maura McQuillan

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls
Class - A All

Team
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
East
Harlem
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Harlem
Boylan
Hononegah
Boylan
Harlem
Hononegah
Hononegah
Guilford
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Auburn
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Boylan
Boylan
Guilford
Harlem
Auburn
Harlem
Hononegah
Auburn
Harlem
Belvidere
Belvidere
Belvidere
Belvidere
Belvidere
Belvidere
Harlem
Guilford
Harlem
Belvidere
Boylan

12
11
11
10

12

12
11

12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
10
10
11
11
12
10
12
11
10
11
11
10
12
11
12
11
11
10

10
11
12
11
12
12
12

Time Pace
19:145 6:25/M
19:28.6  6:30/M
19:33.3  6:31/M
19:37.6  6:33/M
19:435 6:35/M
19:45.6 6:35/M
20:00.7  6:40/M
20:26.7  6:49/M
20:29.2  6:50/M
20:345 6:52/M
20:34.7  6:52/M
20:38.2  6:53/M
20:49.3 6:56/M
20:57.4  6:59/M
21:04.2 7:01/M
21:07.8 7:03/M
21:14.2  7:05/M
21:21.1  7:07/M
21:23.2  7:08/M
21:24.7  7:08/M
21:409 7:14/M
21:441  7:15/M
21:49.8 7:17/M
21:58.7 7:20/M
21:58.8  7:20/M
22:15.6  7:25/M
22:20.0 7:27/M
22:249  7:28/M
22:39.7 7:33/IM
22:46.6  7:36/M
22:53.2 7:38/M
23:03.3 7:41/M
23:06.7 7:42/M
23:44.2  7:55/M
24:04.5  8:02/M
24:33.1 8:11/M
24:33.1 8:11/M
24:33.2 8:11/M
24:33.7 8:11/M
24:33.8 8:11/M
24:34.6  8:12/M
24:35.9 8:12/M
24:38.8  8:13/M
24:38.9 8:13/M
25:09.5 8:23/M
25:43.0 8:34/M

09/10/2019 06:23:27



NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Race Date
September 10, 2019 Overall Finish List
Girls
Varsity Girls

Class - A All
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
47 38 983 Ella O'Boyle Boylan 11 25:54.2  8:38/M
48 39 1058  Faith Bruecks Guilford 11 26:26.1  8:49/M
49 40 982  Olivia Lara Boylan 11 26:26.8  8:49/M
50 41 1028 Jennifer Pina East 11 27:07.0 9:02/M
51 42 1029  Olivia Winterheimer East 11 27:21.7 9:07/M
52 (>7) 891  Autumn Pryzbyla Belvidere 11 27:30.0 9:10/M
53 43 1031 Natalia Nunez East 10 27:33.3 9:11/M
54 44 1030 Olga Memleloum East 10 28:11.4  9:24/M
55 45 1061 Lola Corcoran Guilford 10 28:30.7 9:30/M
56 (>7) 900 Graciela Lebensorger Belvidere 9 29:20.0 9:47/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/10/2019 06:23:27



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):33

917
924
916
940
919
925
921

Madison Diercks
Sydnie Elder
Caitlin Corso
Alexia Pecora
Anna Hulstedt
Natalie Horgan
Katherine Luna

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):36

1141
1148
1160
1140
1136
1142
1137
1150
1151
1147
1146
1135

Lauren Johnston
Hailey Henry
Indigo Sterud

Izzy Henry

Megan Peterson
Jubilee Rukin
Hannah Pickard
Amelia Pickard
Melina Touvannas
Erin Collins
Ryanne Bronnimann
Maddi Bronnimann
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Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):85

1097
1101
1102
1100
1108
1099
1095
1098

Alexis Kuehne
Miranda Marocco
Faith Procopio
Alisyn Macgregor
Karissa Hernandez
Tara Ryan
Mercedes Cox
Katie Perkins

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):110

1 976 Emma Strombeck
2 977 Anne Sweeney

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

12
11
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12
11
12

11
10

11
12
11
12
10
10
10
10
12

12
11
11
11
10
12
12
12

12

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:04.7
1 1 19:14.5 19:14.5 0:00.0
3 4 19:33.3 38:47.8 0:18.8
8 12 20:26.7 59:14.5 1:12.2
10 22 20:34.5 1:19:49.0 1:20.0
11 33 20:34.7  1:40:23.7 1:20.2
(20) (53) 21:49.8 2:02:13.6 2:35.3
(21) (74) 21:58.8  2:24:12.5 2:44.3
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:06.7
2 2 19:28.6 19:28.6 0:00.0
4 6 19:37.6 39:06.2 0:09.0
7 13 20:00.7 59:06.9 0:32.0
9 22 20:29.2  1:19:36.1 1:00.5
14 36 20:57.4  1:40:33.6 1:28.8
(17) (53) 21:14.2  2:01:47.8 1:45.6
(18) (71) 21:21.1  2:23:08.9 1:52.5
More Than 7 21:24.7  2:44:33.7 1:56.1
More Than 7 21:40.9 3:06:14.6 2:12.3
More Than 7 21:44.1 3:27:58.8 2:15.5
More Than 7 22:15.6  3:50:14.5 2:47.0
More Than 7 23:06.7 4:13:21.2 3:38.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:28.3
6 6 19:45.6 19:45.6 0:00.0
12 18 20:38.2 40:23.8 0:52.6
16 34 21:07.8 1:01:31.6 1:22.2
25 59 22:46.6 1:24:18.3 3:01.0
26 85 23:03.3 1:47:21.6 3:17.7
(27) (112) 24:04.5 2:11:26.2 4:18.9
(34) (146) 24:35.9  2:36:02.2 4:50.3
More Than 7 24:38.9 3:00:41.2 4:53.3
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:28.3
13 13 20:49.3 20:49.3 0:00.0
15 28 21:04.2 41:53.5 0:14.9
1 09/10/2019 06:23:05



Race Date

September 10, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):110

972
980
974
983
982

N o o~ W

Julianna Mace
Rachel Hilby
Maura McQuillan
Ella O'Boyle
Olivia Lara

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):150

890
889
895
898
893
887
885
891
900

© 00 ~NO 01l WN P

Journie Manzella

Elly Heimer

Brynn Kirkland

Flores Ericka

Desiray Beaudet
Faith Allen

Jessica Rico

Autumn Pryzbyla
Graciela Lebensorger

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):162

1057
1062
1059
1058
1061

ga b~ wnN -

Caitlin Ehrhardt
Jackie Kuroda
Sarah McLaughlin
Faith Bruecks
Lola Corcoran

Team - East
Team Score (places):175

1032
1028
1029
1031
1030

ga b wN P

Michelle Gasmund
Jennifer Pina

Olivia Winterheimer
Natalia Nunez
Olga Memleloum

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 836

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Taylor Watrtell

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

12
11
12
11
11

11
11
10

10
11
12
11

12
10
11
11
10

11
11
10
10

11

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:28.3

22:20.0
22:24.9
25:43.0
25:54.2
26:26.8

1:04:13.6
1.26:38.5
1.52:21.6
2:18:15.8
2:44:42.6

1:30.7
1:.35.6
4:53.7
5:04.9
5:37.5

Average Time: 24:33.4

24:33.1
24:33.1
24:33.2
24:33.7
24:33.8
24:34.6
25:09.5
27:30.0
29:20.0

24:33.1

49:06.2
1:13:39.4
1:38:13.2
2:02:47.0
2:27:21.6
2:52:31.1
3:20:01.2
3:49:21.2

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.1
0:00.6
0:00.7
0:01.5
0:36.4
2:56.9
4:46.9

Average Time: 24:43.7

21:23.2
22:39.7
24:38.8
26:26.1
28:30.7

21:23.2
44:02.9
1:08:41.8
1:35:07.9
2:03:38.6

0:00.0
1:16.5
3:15.6
5:02.8
7:07.5

Average Time: 25:59.4

19:43.5
27:07.0
27:21.7
27:33.3
28:11.4

19:43.5
46:50.5
1:14:12.3
1:41:45.6
2:09:57.1

Average Time:

21:58.7

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 4
22 50
23 73
37 110
(38) (148)
(40) (188)
Finish Position- 5
28 28
29 57
30 87
31 118
32 150
(33) (183)
(36) (219)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 6
19 19
24 43
35 78
39 117
45 162
Finish Position- 7
5 5
41 46
42 88
43 131
44 175
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5
2

21:58.7

0:00.0
7:23.5
7:38.2
7:49.8
8:27.9

0:00.0

09/10/2019 06:23:06



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Auburn

Team Score (places):Inc.

2 834 Isabelle Roethle
3 833 Lilli McQueeny

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 22:53.2 44:51.9
11 Less Than 5 23:44.2 1:08:36.1

Time
Back

0:54.5
1:45.5

3 09/10/2019 06:23:06



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Team
1 Auburn
2 Belvidere North
3 Hononegah
4 Guilford
5 Harlem
6 Belvidere
7 East
8 Boylan
99999 Freeport
99999 Jefferson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class - A All
Top 5 = ==
Places 1 2 3
47 1 2 12
Top 5Times: 1:25:36.4
55 4 7 9
Top 5Times: 1:26:41.1
76 3 5 14
Top 5Times: 1:27:31.9
98 10 11 22
Top 5Times:  1:29:37.7
132 18 20 23
Top 5Times: 1:31:58.1
145 8 21 35
Top 5Times: 1:32:36.5
153 6 24 33
Top 5Times: 1:33:27.8
176 13 32 39
Top 5Times: 1:35:43.3
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Finishers

4
15

16

25

27

26

40

43

44

5
17

19

29

28

45

41

47

48

6*
30

34

49

31

54

42

52

50

37

56

38

55

46

53

51

09/10/2019 07:09:14



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Score Bib No

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

Name

1 1 850
2 2 858
3 3 1166
4 4 960
5 5 1168
6 6 1040
7 7 963
8 8 901
9 (<5) 1045
10 9 948
11 10 1082
12 11 1076
13 12 853
14 13 1005
15 14 1163
16 15 859
17 16 954
18 17 862
19 18 1121
20 19 945
21 20 1118
22 21 904
23 22 1079
24 23 1119
25 24 1034
26 25 1167
27 26 1120
28 27 1074
29 28 1075
30 29 1164
31 30 849
32 31 1081
33 32 1012
34 33 1036
35 34 950
36 35 909
37 36 855
38 37 944
39 38 1073
40 (>7) 949
41 39 1003
42 40 913
43 (>7) 952
44 41 908
45 42 912
46 (>7) 942

Jonah Garcia
Peter Maculan
Dominick Welte
Nick Lenzen
Nate Halbrader
Miles Lang
Caden McNulty
Nick Fiore
Chris Metz
Aiden Massman
Jackson Durso

Salvador Salas-Godinez

Ryan Sweeney
Liam Keefe
Parker Merrill
Jacob Melvin
Josh Martinez
Aron Tatman
Aiden Gruner
Zander Casis
Ben Ewald

Owin Hunter
Owen Dahlberg
Brady Marocco
Leonard Curtis
Jack Collier

Nick Greenland
Joe Gibbons
Emon Johnson
River Sterud
Matthew Blessing
Carson Dennis
Neil Michalek
Josephin Ndjebe
James Murphy
Dominic Moran
Josh Woloszyn
Steve Brown
Esteban J Castanon
Giovanni Mendoza
William Archer
Jacob Koziol
Solomon Foley
Sebastian Zuniga
Max Kint

Noah Anderson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - A All

Team
Auburn
Auburn
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
East

Belvidere North
Belvidere
Freeport
Belvidere North
Guilford
Guilford
Auburn

Boylan
Hononegah
Auburn
Belvidere North
Auburn

Harlem
Belvidere North
Harlem
Belvidere
Guilford
Harlem

East
Hononegah
Harlem
Guilford
Guilford
Hononegah
Auburn
Guilford

Boylan

East

Belvidere North
Belvidere
Auburn
Belvidere North
Guilford
Belvidere North
Boylan
Belvidere
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Belvidere
Belvidere North

1

12
11
12
10
11
10
10
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
12
12
10
12
12
11
12
12

11
11

12

Time Pace
16:11.4  5:24/M
16:12.8  5:24/M
16:30.5 5:30/M
16:31.1  5:30/M
16:48.4  5:36/M
16:56.1 5:39/M
17:00.1  5:40/M
17:12.3  5:44/M
17:19.3  5:46/M
17:24.6  5:48/M
17:29.6  5:50/M
17:29.9 5:50/M
17:30.6  5:50/M
17:38.2  5:53/M
17:43.9 5:55/M
17:47.9 5:56/M
17:49.0 5:56/M
17:53.5 5:58/M
17:55.9 5:59/M
17:56.2 5:59/M
17:58.6  6:00/M
18:00.9 6:00/M
18:05.5 6:02/M
18:05.7 6:02/M
18:06.7 6:02/M
18:08.3 6:03/M
18:09.3 6:03/M
18:15.0 6:05/M
18:17.6  6:06/M
18:20.5 6:07/M
18:20.7 6:07/M
18:24.1  6:08/M
18:35.0 6:12/M
18:41.2 6:14/M
18:44.6 6:15/M
18:51.9 6:17/M
18:52.5 6:18/M
18:57.0 6:19/M
19:02.5 6:21/M
19:03.2 6:21/M
19:03.3 6:21/M
19:06.2 6:22/M
19:19.6  6:27/M
19:24.9 6:28/M
19:28.2  6:29/M
19:31.6  6:31/M

09/10/2019 07:07:53



NIC-10 Preview Cross Country
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 10, 2019

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A All
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
47 43 1033  Jack Bathje East 12 19:36.4  6:32/M
48 (>7) 1077  Connor Sherman Guilford 11 19:36.9 6:32/M
49 (>7) 861  Cayden Schroeder Auburn 11 19:38.0 6:33/M
50 44 1011  lan Linnaberry Boylan 11 19:42.1  6:34/M
51 45 1123  Carter Moski Harlem 11 19:48.4  6:36/M
52 46 906 Coby Kennedy Belvidere 11 19:53.7 6:38/M
53 (>7) 951  Ben Potter Belvidere North 12 19:57.4  6:39/M
54 (<5) 1190 James Lindsey Jefferson 11 20:02.3 6:41/M
5 (>7) 946  Jesus Hernandez Belvidere North 12 20:03.9 6:41/M
56 (>7) 947  Zander Hodzic Belvidere North 12 20:05.3 6:42/M
57 47 1039 Leo Bueno East 10 20:07.2  6:42/M
58 (>7) 857  Ulises Gomez Auburn 11 20:07.3 6:42/M
59 (<5) 1189  Angel Chavez Jefferson 11 20:14.5 6:45/M
60 (>7) 1071  Rashad Ahmad Guilford 12 20:23.6  6:48/M
61 48 1008  Dominic DiTullio Boylan 11 20:445  6:55/M
62 49 1165 Ben Ward Hononegah 12 20:45.1  6:55/M
63 (>7) 902  Julien Lawrence Belvidere 12 21:10.9  7:04/M
64 (>7) 1072  Logan Kolkey Guilford 12 21:23.8  7:08/M
65 (>7) 863  Jate Worathepnuthas Auburn 11 21:38.9 7:13/M
66 (>7) 905 Tim Jones Belvidere 11 21:49.3 7:16/M
67 50 1006  Aaron Spanier Boylan 12 21:50.2 7:17/M
68 51 1010  Zachary Lewandowski Boylan 11 21:58.1  7:19/M
69 52 1035  Christofer Gonzalez East 12 22:26.6  7:29/M
70 53 1037 Eh Tah Sor East 12 22:26.6  7:29/M
71 54 1116  Michael Darr Harlem 12 22:36.4  7:32/IM
72 (>7) 860 Max Sandoval Auburn 11 22:39.7  7:33IM
73 55 1122  Roger McGee Harlem 11 22:52.0 7:37/M
74 (>7) 851  Victor Hughes Auburn 12 23:00.1  7:40/M
75 56 1169  Brandon Trullinger Hononegah 11 24:57.0 8:19/M
76 (>7) 1162  Nic Hoffman Hononegah 12 25:14.0 8:25/M
7 (>7) 852  Donovan Reed Auburn 12 25:30.9 8:30/M
78 (=7 1193  Kevonne Dotson East 10 25:37.6  8:33/IM
79 (<5) 1192  Blake Johnson Jefferson 9 27:05.5 9:02/M
80 (<5 1191  Martin Vargas Jefferson 11 28:58.2  9:39/M
81 (>7) 1038  Taylor Nolan East 11 33:59.9 11:20/M
82 (>7) 854  Evan Walling Auburn 12 35:36.3 11:52/M
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/10/2019 07:07:54



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):47

850
858
853
859
862
849
855
861
857
863
860
851
852
854

Jonah Garcia
Peter Maculan
Ryan Sweeney
Jacob Melvin

Aron Tatman
Matthew Blessing
Josh Woloszyn
Cayden Schroeder
Ulises Gomez
Jate Worathepnuthas
Max Sandoval
Victor Hughes
Donovan Reed
Evan Walling
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Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):55

960
963
948
954
945
950
944
949
952
942
951
946
947

Nick Lenzen
Caden McNulty
Aiden Massman
Josh Martinez
Zander Casis
James Murphy
Steve Brown
Giovanni Mendoza
Solomon Foley
Noah Anderson
Ben Potter

Jesus Hernandez
Zander Hodzic
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Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):76

1166
1168
1163
1167
1164
1165

Dominick Welte
Nate Halbrader
Parker Merrill
Jack Collier
River Sterud
Ben Ward

O Ul WN PR

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11

11
12
12
12

10
10
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

12
11
12
11
12
12

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - A All

Overall
Place

1

2

12

15

17
(30)
(36)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

(34)

(37)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

14
25
29

(49)

NN NN N NN

NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 1

15
30
47

(77)

(113)

Average Time: 17:07.2

16:11.4 16:11.4 0:00.0
16:12.8 32:24.3 0:014
17:30.6 49:54.9 1:19.2
17:47.9 1:07:42.9 1:36.5
17:53.5 1:25:36.4 1:42.0
18:20.7 1:43:57.1 2:09.2
18:52.5 2:02:49.7 2:41.1
19:38.0  2:22:27.7 3:26.6
20:07.3 2:42:35.1 3:55.9
21:38.9 3:04:14.1 5:27.5
22:39.7 3:26:53.8 6:28.3
23:00.1  3:49:53.9 6:48.6
25:30.9 4:15:24.9 9:19.4
35:36.3  4:51:01.2 19:24.9

Finish Position- 2

11
20
36
55

(89)

(126)

Average Time: 17:20.2

16:31.1 16:31.1 0:00.0
17:00.1 33:31.3 0:29.0
17:24.6 50:55.9 0:53.4
17:49.0 1:.08:44.9 1:17.8
17:56.2 1:26:41.1 1:25.0
18:44.6  1:45:25.7 2:13.4
18:57.0 2:04:22.8 2:25.8
19:03.2  2:23:26.0 2:32.0
19:19.6  2:42:45.6 2:48.5
19:31.6  3:02:17.3 3:00.4
19:57.4  3:22:14.7 3:26.3
20:03.9 3:42:18.6 3:32.7
20:05.3 4:02:24.0 3:34.2

Finish Position- 3

22
47
76

(125)

Average Time: 17:30.3

16:30.5 16:30.5 0:00.0
16:48.4 33:19.0 0:17.8
17:43.9 51:03.0 1:13.4
18:08.3 1:09:11.3 1:37.7
18:20.5  1:27:31.9 1:50.0
20:45.1 1:48:17.0 4:14.5

09/10/2019 07:08:32



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):76

7 1169 Brandon Trullinger
8 1162 Nic Hoffman

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):98

1082
1076
1079
1074
1075
1081
1073
1077
1071
1072

Jackson Durso
Salvador Salas-Godinez
Owen Dahlberg

Joe Gibbons

Emon Johnson

Carson Dennis

Esteban J Castanon
Connor Sherman
Rashad Ahmad

Logan Kolkey

© 00 ~NOO O WN P
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Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):132

1121
1118
1119
1120
1123
1116
1122

Aiden Gruner
Ben Ewald
Brady Marocco
Nick Greenland
Carter Moski
Michael Darr
Roger McGee

~No o wWDN R

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):145

901 Nick Fiore

904 Owin Hunter

909 Dominic Moran
913 Jacob Koziol

908 Sebastian Zuniga
912 Max Kint

906 Coby Kennedy
902 Julien Lawrence
905 Tim Jones

© 00N Ul WN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

11
12

10
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
12
12

11
12
12
11
11
12
11

12
11
10

11

11

12
11

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:30.3

24:57.0
25:14.0

2:13:14.0
2:38:28.0

8:26.4
8:43.4

(56) (181)
More Than 7

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:55.5

10 10 17:29.6 17:29.6 0:00.0
11 21 17:29.9 34:59.5 0:00.3
22 43 18:05.5 53:05.0 0:35.9
27 70 18:15.0 1:11:20.1 0:45.4
28 98 18:17.6  1:29:37.7 0:48.0
(32) (129) 18:24.1 1:48:01.9 0:54.5
(38) (167) 19:02.5 2:07.04.5 1:32.9
More Than 7 19:36.9 2:26:41.4 2:07.3
More Than 7 20:23.6  2:47.05.1 2:54.0
More Than 7 21:23.8 3:08:29.0 3:54.2

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:23.6

18 18 17:55.9 17:55.9 0:00.0
20 38 17:58.6 35:54.5 0:02.6
23 61 18:05.7 54:00.3 0:09.7
26 87 18:09.3  1:12:09.6 0:13.3
45 132 19:48.4  1:31:58.1 1:52.5
(54) (186) 22:36.4  1:54:34.5 4:40.4
(55) (241) 22:52.0 2:17:26.5 4:56.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:31.3

8 8 17:12.3 17:12.3 0:00.0
21 29 18:00.9 35:13.3 0:48.5
35 64 18:51.9 54:05.2 1:39.5
40 104 19:06.2 1:13:11.5 1:53.8
41 145 19:24.9 1:.32:36.5 2:12.6
(42) (187) 19:28.2  1:52:04.7 2:15.8
(46) (233) 19:53.7 2:11:585 2:41.3
More Than 7 21:10.9 2:33:09.4 3:58.5
More Than 7 21:49.3  2:54:58.7 4:36.9
2 09/10/2019 07:08:33



Race Date
September 10, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - East
Team Score (places):153

1040
1034
1036
1033
1039
1035
1037
1193
1038

Miles Lang

Leonard Curtis
Josephin Ndjebe
Jack Bathje

Leo Bueno
Christofer Gonzalez
Eh Tah Sor
Kevonne Dotson
Taylor Nolan

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Boylan
Team Score (places):176

Liam Keefe

Neil Michalek

William Archer

lan Linnaberry
Dominic DiTullio
Aaron Spanier
Zachary Lewandowski

1005
1012
1003
1011
1008
1006
1010

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1045 Chris Metz

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):Inc.

1190
1189
1192
1191

James Lindsey
Angel Chavez
Blake Johnson
Martin Vargas

A WwWDN B

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

NIC-10 Preview Cross Country

10
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
11

12
11
12
11
11
12
11

12

11
11

11

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 18:41.5

6 6 16:56.1 16:56.1 0:00.0
24 30 18:06.7 35:02.8 1:10.5
33 63 18:41.2 53:44.1 1:45.1
43 106 19:36.4  1:13:20.6 2:40.2
47 153 20:07.2  1:33:27.8 3:11.0
(52) (205) 22:26.6  1:55:54.5 5:30.5
(53) (258) 22:26.6  2:18:21.2 5:30.5
More Than 7 25:37.6  2:43:58.8 8:41.4
More Than 7 33:59.9 3:17:58.8 17:03.7

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 19:08.6

13 13 17:38.2 17:38.2 0:00.0
32 45 18:35.0 36:13.3 0:56.8
39 84 19:03.3 55:16.7 1:25.1
44 128 19:42.1 1:14:58.8 2:03.8
48 176 20:44.5 1:35:43.3 3:06.3
(50) (226) 21:50.2 1:57:33.6 4:12.0
(51) (277) 21:58.1  2:19:31.7 4:19.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:19.3 17:19.3 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:02.3 20:02.3 0:00.0
Less Than 5 20:14.5 40:16.8 0:12.1
Less Than 5 27:05.5 1:.07:22.3 7:03.1
Less Than 5 28:58.2 1:36:20.6 8:55.9
3 09/10/2019 07:08:33



